

Sukh Dev Gill (Deceased) through Ajayveer Singh Gill
& Anr. Vs. M/s Arvind Builders

C.R. No.45/2024

17.09.2024 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Notices issued to the respondents are yet awaited. Be
awaited for a further period of two weeks.

List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

17th September, 2024 (rohit)