

Sukh Dev Singh Gill (deceased) through LRs
vs. M/s Arvind Builder & another

Civil Revision No.45 of 2024

19.03.2025 Present: Ms.Ashima Premy, Advocate, vice Mr.Karan
Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Respondents are ex parte.

As prayed, list for consideration on 21.05.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

March 19, 2025
(Purohit)